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BAJAI SZC KOSSUTH ZSUZSANNA TECHNIKUM 

ÉRETTSÉGI VIZSGA EREDMÉNYEK 
ÉRETTSÉGI 

TÁRGYAK 

2020. május-

júniusi 

vizsgaidőszak 

átlaga 

2021. május-

júniusi 

vizsgaidőszak 

átlaga 

2022. május-

júniusi 

vizsgaidőszak 

átlaga 

2023. május-

júniusi 

vizsgaidőszak 

átlaga 

2024.  

május-júniusi 

vizsgaidőszak 

átlaga 

Magyar nyelv 

és irodalom 

3,34 

50,26% 

3,47 

58,10% 

3,46 

55% 

3,60 

59,20% 

3,04 

46,32% 

Matematika 2,25 

33,97% 

2,29 

32,53% 

2,36 

35,73% 

2,07 

30,47% 

2,36 

36,04% 

Történelem 2,49 

38,93% 

2,41 

35,94% 

2,87 

42,87% 

2,60 

41,87% 

2,68 

39,28% 

Angol nyelv 3,54 

57,33% 

3,22 

49,89% 

3,94 

67,71% 

3,45 

57,73% 

x 

Német nyelv 2,50 

44,18% 

2,50 

38,50% 

3,50 

53,75% 

3,67 

58,50% 

x 

Egészségügyi 

ismeretek 

4,59 

71,65% 

3,33 

55,33% 

3,38 

53,25% 

x x 

Vendéglátóipari 

ismeretek 

3,26 

52,89% 

3,55 

59,44% 

x 3,38 

57,13% 
x 

Turisztikai 

ismeretek 

x x 3,89 

63,44% 

4,50 

73,75% 

x 

Biológia x x 2,00 

25,00% 

x x 

Testnevelés x x 2,00 

25% 

x 3,00 

44% 

VIZSGA - 

ÁTLAG: 

3,15 

49,95% 

2,96 

46,10% 

3,04 

47,19% 

3,32 

54,09% 

2,70 

40,59 
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